KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
L11
MBL SERIES
COMPACT SIZE – ORDERING INFORMATION
PENDANT WALL
j	Catalog numbers shown are with Guard; to omit guard change ending G to N; e.g. MBL2230A2GLN
k	Catalog numbers shown are with 3/4” conduit openings; change “2” to “3” for 1” e.g. MBL2230A3GLG
l	120VAC through 277VAC 50/60Hz
m	Catalog numbers shown are with 1-1/4” conduit openings; change “4” to “5” for 1-1/2” e.g. MBL2230D5GLG
* For Glass 8” Spin-top Flat Lens, change PFN to GFN at end of catalog number
CEILING STANCHION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBL SERIES PENDANT WITH OPTIC AND GUARD
WATTS HUB
SIZEk VOLTAGEl GLOBE & GUARD 8” SPIN-TOP POLYCARBONATE
FLAT LENS*
TYPE V GLASS
REFRACTOR & GUARD
8” SPIN-TOP TYPE V
REFRACTOR & GUARD
12” SPIN-TOP TYPE V
REFRACTOR & GUARD
14 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL1430A2GLG MBL1430A2PFN MBL1430A2R5G MBL1430A2S8G MBL1430A2S5G
17 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL1730A2GLG MBL1730A2PFN MBL1730A2R5G MBL1730A2S8G MBL1730A2S5G
20 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL2030A2GLG MBL2030A2PFN MBL2030A2R5G MBL2030A2S8G MBL2030A2S5G
22 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL2230A2GLG MBL2230A2PFN MBL2230A2R5G MBL2230A2S8G MBL2230A2S5G
25 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL2530A2GLG MBL2530A2PFN MBL2530A2R5G MBL2530A2S8G MBL2530A2S5G
40 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL4030A2GLG - MBL4030A2R5G MBL4030A2S8G MBL4030A2S5G
45 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL4530A2GLG - MBL4530A2R5G MBL4530A2S8G MBL4530A2S5G
50 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL5030A2GLG - MBL5030A2R5G MBL5030A2S8G MBL5030A2S5G
MBL SERIES CEILING WITH OPTIC AND GUARDj
14 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL1430X2GLG MBL1430X2PFN MBL1430X2R5G MBL1430X2S8G MBL1430X2S5G
17 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL1730X2GLG MBL1730X2PFN MBL1730X2R5G MBL1730X2S8G MBL1730X2S5G
20 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL2030X2GLG MBL2030X2PFN MBL2030X2R5G MBL2030X2S8G MBL2030X2S5G
22 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL2230X2GLG MBL2230X2PFN MBL2230X2R5G MBL2230X2S8G MBL2230X2S5G
25 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL2530X2GLG MBL2530X2PFN MBL2530X2R5G MBL2530X2S8G MBL2530X2S5G
40 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL4030X2GLG - MBL4030X2R5G MBL4030X2S8G MBL4030X2S5G
45 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL4530X2GLG - MBL4530X2R5G MBL4530X2S8G MBL4530X2S5G
50 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL5030X2GLG - MBL5030X2R5G MBL5030X2S8G MBL5030X2S5G
MBL SERIES WALL WITH OPTIC AND GUARDj
14 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL1430B2GLG MBL1430B2PFN MBL1430B2R5G MBL1430B2S8G MBL1430B2S5G
17 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL1730B2GLG MBL1730B2PFN MBL1730B2R5G MBL1730B2S8G MBL1730B2S5G
20 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL2030B2GLG MBL2030B2PFN MBL2030B2R5G MBL2030B2S8G MBL2030B2S5G
22 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL2230B2GLG MBL2230B2PFN MBL2230B2R5G MBL2230B2S8G MBL2230B2S5G
25 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL2530B2GLG MBL2530B2PFN MBL2530B2R5G MBL2530B2S8G MBL2530B2S5G
40 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL4030B2GLG - MBL4030B2R5G MBL4030B2S8G MBL4030B2S5G
45 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL4530B2GLG - MBL4530B2R5G MBL4530B2S8G MBL4530B2S5G
50 3/4” 120-277VAC MBL5030B2GLG - MBL5030B2R5G MBL5030B2S8G MBL5030B2S5G
MBL SERIES 25O STANCHION WITH OPTIC AND GUARDj
14 1-1/4”m 120-277VAC MBL1430D4GLG MBL1430D4PFN MBL1430D4R5G MBL1430D4S8G MBL1430D4S5G
17 1-1/4”m 120-277VAC MBL1730D4GLG MBL1730D4PFN MBL1730D4R5G MBL1730D4S8G MBL1730D4S5G
20 1-1/4”m 120-277VAC MBL2030D4GLG MBL2030D4PFN MBL2030D4R5G MBL2030D4S8G MBL2030D4S5G
22 1-1/4”m 120-277VAC MBL2230D4GLG MBL2230D4PFN MBL2230D4R5G MBL2230D4S8G MBL2230D4S5G
25 1-1/4”m 120-277VAC MBL2530D4GLG MBL2530D4PFN MBL2530D4R5G MBL2530D4S8G MBL2530D4S5G
40 1-1/4”m 120-277VAC MBL4030D4GLG - MBL4030D4R5G MBL4030D4S8G MBL4030D4S5G
45 1-1/4”m 120-277VAC MBL4530D4GLG - MBL4530D4R5G MBL4530D4S8G MBL4530D4S5G
50 1-1/4”m 120-277VAC MBL5030D4GLG - MBL5030D4R5G MBL5030D4S8G MBL5030D4S5G
KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING

Wall Mount MBL with Pathway
Reflector
Extra high lumen per watt LED’s
* Values indicated are estimates; LM-79 Absolute Photometry testing is in progress.
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT
SUITABILITY C1D2 OPTIC ONLY ABCD W/
REFLECTOR C2D1 OPTIC ONLY EFG W/REFLECTOR
CATALOG
NO.
WEIGHT
LBS./KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C
MBL1427
10.00 / 4.54
14 12-24VDC 1.17-0.58
T5 T4A T4 T3B T4A T4A T4A T4A
MBL1430 14 120-250VDC 0.12-0.05
MBL1727 17 12-24VDC 1.42-0.71
T5 T5 T5 T5 T4 T4 T4 T4
MBL1730 17 120-250VDC 0.14-0.06
MBL2027 20 12-24VDC 1.67-0.83
T5 T5 T5 T5 T4 T4 T4 T4
MBL2030 20 120-250VDC 0.17-0.07
MBL2227 22 12-24VDC 1.83-0.92
T4A T4 T4A T4 T4 T4 T4 T4
MBL2230 22 120-250VDC 0.18-0.08
MBL2527 25 12-24VDC 2.08-1.04
T5 T5 T5 T5 T4 T4 T4 T4
MBL2530 25 120-250VDC 0.21-0.09
MBL4027
15.5 / 7.03
40 12-24VDC 3.33-1.67
T5 - T5 - T4 - T4 -
MBL4030 40 120-250VDC 0.33-0.14
MBL4527 45 12-24VDC 3.75-1.88
T4A - T4A - T4 - T4 -
MBL4530 45 120-250VDC 0.38-0.16
MBL5027 50 12-24VDC 4.17-2.08
T5 - T5 - T4 - T4 -
MBL5030 50 120-250VDC 0.42-0.18
TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT
WATTAGE MBL + MBG MBL + VMR MBL + VZRXF8
L70
TM-21l CALCULATED